
1° CHILE A CHI A Mixtos 50+ DÍAZ, Jacqueline AGUIRRE, René

2° CHILE C CHI C Mixtos 50+ GONCALVEZ, Ximena SILVA, Alejandro

3° CHILE B CHI B Mixtos 50+ VILLAGRÁN, Sara RAMOS, Valentín

3° CHILE D CHI D Mixtos 50+ REINOSO, Eliana CASTRO, Marcelo

1° CHILE G CHI G Mixtos 35-49 MACAYA, Úrsula VERA, Fabián

2° PERÚ-CHILE PER A Mixtos 35-49 MONTES, Magali MÁRQUEZ, Ignacio

3° CHILE B CHI B Mixtos 35-49 BECERRA, Ivette DONAIRE, Eduardo

3° CHILE C CHI C Mixtos 35-49 SANDOVAL, Lorena MENDOZA, Francisco

1° BRASIL AA BRA AA Damas 50+ LOPES, Sandra TAGUCHI, Cleusa

2° BRASIL A BRA A Damas 50+ PEREIRA, Natália AVANSO, Eliane

3° CHILE A CHI A Damas 50+ REINOSO, Eliana GONCALVEZ, Ximena

3° CHILE AA CHI AA Damas 50+ YAZIGI, Rossana VILLAGRÁN, Sara

1° CHILE A CHI A Damas 45-49 TEPES, Sofija DÍAZ, Jacqueline

2° CHILE B CHI B Damas 45-49 SANDOVAL, Lorena RODRÍGUEZ, Berta

3° PERÚ PER Damas 45-49 GORRITI, Milagritos MONTES, Magali

3° CHILE C CHI C Damas 45-49 GONCALVEZ, Paola SAN MARTÍN, Ximena

1° CHILE C CHI C Damas 35-44 ORTIZ, Katherine MACAYA, Úrsula

2° CHILE A CHI A Damas 35-44 LLANTÉN, Paulina BECERRA, Ivette

3° CHILE B CHI B Damas 35-44 CASTILLO, Carla BUSTAMANTE, Ximena

1° CHILE A CHI A Varones 70+ MORENO, Héctor PINTO, Martín

2° CHILE C CHI D Varones 70+ EREBITIS, Carlos DROGUETT, Miguel

3° CHILE B CHI C Varones 70+ SCHATZ, Luis KIRBERG, Alberto

3° ARGENTINA ARG Varones 70+ LARSSON, Carlos SCHIKER, Omar

MEDALLERO DOBLES POR CATEGORIAS



1° CHILE A CHI A Varones 65-69 AYALA, Luis BECERRA, Gustavo

2° CHILE B CHI B Varones 65-69 AGUILAR, Juan REIMBERG, Rubén

3° CHILE D CHI D Varones 65-69 MORALES, Ruperto PRIETO, Eduardo

3° BRASIL BRA Varones 65-69 SIMOES, Renato GESUALDI, Mário

1° CHILE A CHI A Varones 60-64 ASTORGA, Edgardo ABARCA, Jorge

2° CHILE C CHI C Varones 60-64 QUINTEROS, Danor LEÓN, Guillermo

3° CHILE E CHI E Varones 60-64 CORRALES, Silvio MATELUNA, Horacio

3° ARGENTINA ARG Varones 60-64 FRAGAPANE, Leonardo RAJMIL, Bernardo

1° CHILE C CHI C Varones 55-59 GÓMEZ, Marco AGUIRRE, René

2° CHILE A CHI A Varones 55-59 MENDOZA, Francisco SILVA, Alejandro

3° CHILE B CHI B Varones 55-59 BRILL, Simón RODRÍGUEZ, Óscar

3° BRASIL BRA Varones 55-59 SUZUKI, Charley SILVA, Wilson

1° DOMINICANA DOM Varones 50-54 ARIAS, Frank POLANCO, Pedro

2° CHILE C CHI C Varones 50-54 CASTRO, Marcelo PINTO, Patricio

3° URUGUAY URU Varones 50-54 CORREA, Jorge LORENZO, Fernando

3° BRASIL BRA Varones 50-54 CAPOBIANCO, Rogério AZUMA, Nelson

1° CHILE C CHI C Varones 45-49 FREDES, Luis LIBERONA, Cristian

2° BRASIL BRA Varones 45-49 MARTINEZ, Paulo NEVES, Neder

3° CHILE F CHI F Varones 45-49 VILLAVICENCIO, Luis BEDWELL, Alejandro

3° CHILE B CHI B Varones 45-49 SOTO, Christian SEGUEL, Luis

1° CHILE A CHI A Varones 40-44 MONCADA, Alejandro VERA, Fabián

2° CHILE C CHI C Varones 40-44 GARCES, Alejandro LILLO, Mauricio

3° CHILE B CHI B Varones 40-44 MÁRQUEZ, Ignacio ACEITÓN, Juan

3° CHILE D CHI D Varones 40-44 FLORES, Cristian ACEVEDO, Mauricio

1° CHILE A CHI A Varones 35-39 SALAS , Guillermo VIAL, Gonzalo

2° CHILE C CHI C Varones 35-39 CARRASCO, Esteban MORAGA, Rodrigo

3° DOMINICANA DOM Varones 35-39 BRUNET, Fernando CAFFARO, Nicolás

3° CHILE B CHI B Varones 35-39 GONZÁLEZ, Roberto DONAIRE, Eduardo



1° CHILE CHI Damas 60+ VILLAGRÁN, Sara

2° ARGENTINA ARG Damas 60+ GONZÁLEZ, Ma. Angélica

3° BRASIL BRA Damas 60+ PEREIRA, Natália

1° BRASIL BRA Damas 55-59 TAGUCHI, Cleusa

2° BRASIL BRA Damas 55-59 LOPES, Sandra

3° CHILE CHI Damas 55-59 YAZIGI, Rossana

1° PERÚ PER Damas 50-54 MONTES, Magali

2° CHILE CHI Damas 50-54 DÍAZ, Jacqueline

3° CHILE CHI Damas 50-54 REINOSO, Eliana

3° CHILE CHI Damas 50-54 GONCALVEZ, Ximena

1° CHILE CHI Damas 45-49 RODRÍGUEZ, Berta

2° CHILE CHI Damas 45-49 TEPES, Sofija

3° PERÚ PER Damas 45-49 GORRITI, Milagritos

3° CHILE CHI Damas 45-49 BUSTAMANTE, Ximena

1° CHILE CHI Damas 35-44 MACAYA, Úrsula

2° CHILE CHI Damas 35-44 BECERRA, Ivette

3° CHILE CHI Damas 35-44 ORTIZ, Katherine

1° CHILE CHI Varones 75+ ARRIAGADA, René

2° CHILE CHI Varones 75+ CASTRO, Nelson

3° CHILE CHI Varones 75+ VELOSO, Rogelio

MEDALLERO INDIVIDUAL POR CATEGORIAS



1° CHILE CHI Varones 70-74 MORENO, Héctor

2° CHILE CHI Varones 70-74 PINTO, Martín

3° CHILE CHI Varones 70-74 EREBITIS, Carlos

3° CHILE CHI Varones 70-74 FUENTES, Gabriel

1° CHILE CHI Varones 65-69 AYALA, Luis

2° CHILE CHI Varones 65-69 BECERRA, Gustavo

3° ARGENTINA ARG Varones 65-69 SCHNEIDER, Miguel Ángel

3° ARGENTINA ARG Varones 65-69 RAJMIL, Bernardo

1° CHILE CHI Varones 60-64 RAMOS, Valentín

2° CHILE CHI Varones 60-64 BARRENECHEA, Mario

3° CHILE CHI Varones 60-64 MORENO, Andrés

3° CHILE CHI Varones 60-64 HERRERA, Omar

1° CHILE CHI Varones 55-59 AGUIRRE, René

2° CHILE CHI Varones 55-59 SILVA, Alejandro

3° CHILE CHI Varones 55-59 LIZANA, Juan

3° CHILE CHI Varones 55-59 GÓMEZ, Marco

1° CHILE CHI Varones 50-54 MORALES, Augusto

2° BRASIL BRA Varones 50-54 MARTINEZ, Paulo

3° DOMINICANA DOM Varones 50-54 POLANCO, Pedro

3° GUATEMALA GUA Varones 50-54 HERRERA, Jorge

1° CHILE CHI Varones 45-49 ACEVEDO, Mauricio

2° CHILE CHI Varones 45-49 PAPIC, Juan

3° CHILE CHI Varones 45-49 SOTO, Christian

4° BRASIL BRA Varones 45-49 NEVES, Neder



1° CHILE CHI Varones 40-44 MONCADA, Alejandro

2° CHILE CHI Varones 40-44 FLORES, Cristian

3° CHILE CHI Varones 40-44 VERA, Fabián

3° CHILE CHI Varones 40-44 CONCHA, Rodrigo

1° CHILE CHI Varones 35-39 SALAS , Guillermo

2° CHILE CHI Varones 35-39 BARRAZA, Juan Pablo

3° CHILE CHI Varones 35-39 VIAL, Gonzalo

3° CHILE CHI Varones 35-39 SÁNCHEZ, Gabriel


